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Tuesday April 1, 2008, at 17:00 o’clock  

Presentation by Joseph Beck, U.S. Professor of Law 

“Intellectual Property Law” 

 

Tuesday April 1, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – with PCV Ana and Melissa- *Please sign in to attend* 

    

Wednesday April 2, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 

Video Showing in honor of Jazz Appreciation Month 

“Jazz: A Film by Ken Burns`”  

Episode 1 - “Gumbo”  

 

Monday April 7, 2008, at 13:00 o`clock 

Children Hour- with PCV Caitlin Steele 

 
Tuesday April 8, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – with PCV Ana and Melissa- *Please sign in to attend* 

 

 

Wednesday April 9, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 

Video Showing – “Jazz: A Film by Ken Burns`” 

Episode 2 - “The Gift” 

 

Thursday April 10, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Poetry reading - with PCV Melissa Hauke-*Please sign in to attend 

 

 

Tuesday April 15, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – with PCV Ana and Melissa- *Please sign in to attend* 

  
Wednesday April 16, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 

Video Showing in honor of National Poetry Month  

Edgar Allan Poe  “A Journey in Verse”  and  “The Tell- Tale Heart” 

 

Monday April 17, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Workshop- with PhD Judy Richardson, Fulbright Professor 

“Writing to Express Yourself Well” 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Monday April 21, 2008, whole week event 

Poster show and brochure display in honor of Earth Day 

“Earth Day 2006” 
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Tuesday April 22, 2008, at 17:00 o`clock 

Presentation by Tom Navratil, Deputy Chief of Mission at the U.S. Embassy-Skopje 

“ U.S. Foreign Policy Process” 

 

 

Tuesday April 22, 2008, at 18:30 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – with PCV Ana and Melissa- *Please sign in to attend* 

 

 

Wednesday April 23, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Video Showing “Saturn`s Titan- Voyage to the Mystery Moon” 

 

Thursday April 24, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Presentation by Atanas  Kocevski, Macedonian-American Alumni Association  

“Scientific and technological innovations for greater economic revitalization” 

 

Saturday April 26, 2008, at 13:00 o`clock 

A Call for Action: “ Let`s Clean the Park ” 

 

Tuesday April 29, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – with PCV Ana and Melissa- *Please sign in to attend* 

 

 

Wednesday April 30, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Video Showing in honor of Arbor Day 

“The Living Edens- Big Sur: California`s Wild Coast” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please Note: American Corner Tetovo will be closed 

on Monday April 28,   in observance of Eastern 

 


